MBA Onboarding 2024 — Events Summary

A summary of your 2024 onboarding events, by program stream. Mandatory sessions are highlighted in red. Attendance at Highly
Recommended events is strongly encouraged. Attendance at Recommended events is encouraged.

Hamilton (Hosted by SGS)

9:00-10:00 a.m. (ET)

(for international
students),

Event Date/Time (ET) Delivery Format Full-Time/ Full-Time Part-Time
Co-op Accelerated Accelerated
“Cozy, Juicy, Real” Online | Tuesday, June 11 Virtual Not applicable Highly Highly
Networking Opportunity | 7:00-8:30 p.m. (ET) Recommended Recommended
Ask Us Anything Thursday, June 13 Virtual Not applicable Highly Highly
Accelerated Sessionwith | 7:00-8:00 p.m. (ET) Recommended Recommended
Live Q&A
Meet the CPDTeam* Thursday, June 13 Virtual Highly Not applicable Not applicable
10:00-11:00 a.m. (ET) Recommended
Meet the Academic Wednesday, June 19 Virtual Highly Not applicable Not applicable
Team* 10:00-11:00 a.m. (ET) Recommended
Webinar- Off-Campus Thursday, June 20 Virtual Recommended | Optional Not applicable
Housing (Hosted by SGS) | 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. (ET) (for international
students),
Optional for
others
Webinar — Living in Wednesday, June 26 Virtual Recommended | Optional Optional




Event Date/Time (ET) Delivery Format Full-Time/ Full-Time Part-Time
Co-op Accelerated Accelerated
optional for
others
Introduction to the CPD July 13, 2024 Highly Not applicable Not applicable
and AcademicTeams 3:00 —5:30 p.m. (ET) Recommended

followed by Ice Cream
Social Mixer- In Person
at the Ron Joyce Centre

Accelerated Onboarding | Saturday July 13 - In-person Not applicable Mandatory Mandatory
Weekend Sunday July 14

9:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. (ET)
Webinar- Health Tuesday, July 30 Virtual Recommended | Recommended Not applicable
Insurance (UHIP) and 9:00 — 10:00 a.m. (ET) (for international | (for international
Canadian Healthcare students) students)
System (Hosted by ISS)
Webinar- Scholarships Wednesday, July 31 Virtual Highly Highly Not applicable
and Awards 10:00-11:00 a.m. (ET) Recommended Recommended
(recommended)
Webinar — Banking in Wednesday, August 7 Virtual Recommended Not applicable Not applicable
Canada (Hosted by SGS) | 9:00-10:00 a.m. (ET) (for international

students)

Quantitative Skills Saturday, August 10 and | Virtual Mandatory (for | Highly Highly
Refresher Course Saturday, August 17 GMAT waivers), | Recommend Recommend

9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. (ET) Highly




Event

Date/Time (ET)

Delivery Format

Full-Time/
Co-op

Full-Time
Accelerated

Part-Time
Accelerated

Recommended
for others

International Welcome
Week

Monday, August 26-
Friday, August 30

In-person

Mandatory (for
international
students)
International
Welcome Week
is also open to
those students
that are
Permanent
Residents of
Canada that are
living abroad.

Not applicable

Not applicable

Onboarding Week

Tuesday, September 3-
Friday, September 6

In-person

Mandatory

Not applicable

Not applicable

*Both of these sessions will also be delivered in person at the RJC on Saturday, July 13, 2024. Please only attend virtual sessions if you
are unable to attend in-person.




